|

| 5 No | Holiday Date Day
1| Republic Day 26 Jan Tuesday
2 Maha Shivratri Il Mar Thursday
3 Holi/Dhulhendi 29 Mar Monday
1 Good Friday 02 Apr Friday
5 Ram Navami 21 Apr Wednesday
6| 1d-Ul-Fitr 14 May Friday
7 Id-Ul-Zuha 21 Jul Wednesday
8 Independence Day 15 Aug Sunday
9 Muharram 19 Aug Thursday
10 Janamasthmi 30 Aug Monday
11 Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct Saturday
12 Dushera 15 Oct Friday
13 Ganesh Chaturthi 10 Sep Friday
14 Deepawali 04 Nov Thursday
15 Bhai Dooj 06 Nov Saturday
16 Guru Nanak Birthday 19 Nov Friday
17 Christmas 25 Dec Saturday
RINC 'S DIS NARY HOLI
I; Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 27 Feb Saturday
e Baisakhi 13 Apr Tuesday
3. Dhan Teras 02 Nov Tuesday
4. Chhoti Deepawali 03 Nov Wednesday
3 Goverdhan Pooja 05 Nov Friday

*+ Summer Vacations wefl
** Autumn break wef
**Winter break

17 May 2021 10 25 Jun 2021, School reopens on 26 Jun 21 — 40 days
T Oct 2021 1020 Oct 2021, School reopens on 21 Nov 21 — 10 days.
wef 21 Dec 2021 to 09 Jan 2022, School reopens on 10 Jan 22 - 20 days




